Universal Seal
RESPOSABLE®
PRODUCT
• Accommodates 5-12mm
instruments
• Resposable® - The cost effective
port access system
• Lightweight and low profile design
Reusable trocar
Reusable cannula
Single-use Universal Seal
5mm 12mm
YelloPort  Elite®
Resposable® Laparoscopic Port Access System
Product Name Working Length Product
Code
10
m
m
Cannula
75mm EC1007520
105mm EC1010520
150mm EC1015020
Pencil Point
Trocar
75mm ET1007503
105mm ET1010503
150mm ET1015003
Blunt Trocar
75mm ET1007504
105mm ET1010504
150mm ET1015004
Dilating
Pyramidal Trocar
75mm ET1007507
105mm ET1010507
150mm ET1015007
Locking
Shielded Trocar
75mm ET1007509
105mm ET1010509
150mm ET1015009
Hasson Adaptor - EA10NH
Hasson Adaptor
Seals (Qty5) - EA10HS05
Product Name Working Length Product
Code
12
m
m
Cannula
75mm EC1207520
105mm EC1210520
150mm EC1215020
Pencil Point
Trocar
75mm ET1207503
105mm ET1210503
150mm ET1215003
Blunt Trocar
75mm ET1207504
105mm ET1210504
150mm ET1215004
Dilating
Pyramidal Trocar
75mm ET1207507
105mm ET1210507
150mm ET1215007
Locking Shielded
Trocar
75mm ET1207509
105mm ET1210509
150mm ET1215009
Hasson Adaptor - EA12NH
Hasson Adaptor
Seals (Qty5) - EA12HS05
Product Name Working Length Product Code
5-12 Single Use Universal Seal (Qty5) - EA512US
Bladeless Optical Trocar
105mm EO1210505
150mm EO1215005
For further details about YelloPort Elite® please contact:
+44(0)113 230 7597
Product Codes
Brochure Part Number: 479-9001 Issue: 4
Change Request: CR5196